AS TEE
PICOSECOND PULSE LABS, P.O. BOX 44, BOULDER, CO  80306, USA, TEL: 1.303.443.1249, FAX: 1.303.447.2236
SPEC-4040063, REVISION 3, APRIL 2007 PAGE 1 OF 1
MODEL TD1107 AND TD1110D
TUNNEL DIODE PULSE DRIVER
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Features:

trigger on the oscilloscope.
Specifications:
Ordering Information:
(Note the TD1110C Driver and one of the TD1107
 Pulse Heads must be ordered as a set)
Part
Number Description
TD1110D Tunnel Diode Pulse Driver
TD1107A Tunnel Diode Pulse Head, 30 to 45 ps
TD1107B Tunnel Diode Pulse Head, 25 to 30 ps
TD1107C Tunnel Diode Pulse Head, 20 to 25 ps
Amplitude 230 mV typ., 200 mV min.  AC Power 100, 117, 200, or 230VAC
50/60 Hz, 15 VA (60Hz)
Operating Environment Indoors, 0 C to 50 C, <80% rh
Risetime: TD1107A